
Out of State Attorneys Experienced in Establishing Guardianship, Wills, and
Special Needs Trusts for Individuals with Disabilities and Their Families

Indiana
Johnson Carroll Norton Kent & Straus, P.C. Fechtman Law Office
Brian K. Carroll, CELA Robert W. Fechtman, CELA
2230 W. Franklin St. 8555 River Rd., Suite 420
Evansville, IN 47712 Indianapolis, IN 46240
(812) 425-4466 (317) 663-7200
Fax: (812) 425-4233 Fax: (317) 663-7222
bcarroll@jcglaw.com rfechtman@indianaelderlaw.com
www.jcglaw.com

Wisconsin
Angela E. Canellos, CELA Hill, Glowacki, Jaeger & Hughes, LLP
Attorney at Law Barbara Hughes, Esq.
631 N. Mayfair Rd. 2010 Eastwood Dr., Suite 301
Wauwatosa, WI 53226 Madison, WI 53704
(414) 257-9200 (608) 244-1354
Fax: (414) 774-4499 Fax: (608) 244-4018
canelloslaw@aol.com bhughes@hill-law-firm.com

www.hill-law-firm.com

Michigan
Miller Johnson Theresa Law Center
Lauretta K. Murphy, Esq. Mary T. Schmidt Smith, CELA
250 Monroe Ave. NW, Suite 800 800 W. Long Lake, Suite 220
Grand Rapids, MI 49501 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302
(616) 831-1733 (248) 282-7700
Fax: (616) 988-1733 Fax: (248) 282-7707
murphyl@millerjohnson.com mary@theresalaw.com
www.millerjohnson.com www.theresalaw.com
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Iowa
Betty, Neuman & McMahon, P.L.C.
Steven H. Jacobs, CELA
111 E. Third St., Suite 600
Davenport, IA 52801
(563) 327-2525
Fax: (563) 326-4498
shj@bettylawfirm.com
www.bettylawfirm.com

 
Missouri
Martha C. Brown & Associates, LLC University of Missouri School of Law
Martha C. Brown David M. English
220 W. Lockwood, Suite 220 203 Hulston Hall
St. Louis, MO 63119 Columbia, MO 65203
(314) 962-0186 (573) 882-6854
Fax: (314) 962-1298 Fax: (573) 882-4984
mcbrown@elderlawstlouis.com englishda@missouri.edu
www.elderlawstlouis.com

Reaves Law Firm, P.C. Zerrer Elder Law Office, LLC
Craig C. Reaves, CELA Lois Zerrer
4400 Madison Ave. 1147 E. Walnut St.
Kansas City, MO 64111 Springfield, MO 65806
(816) 756-2100 (417) 868-8200
Fax: (816) 756-0333 Fax: (417) 862-0847
craig@reaveslawfirm.com lzerrer@ozarkelderlaw.com
Also serves state of Kansas www.ozarkelderlaw.com

Kentucky
McClelland & Associates, PLLC Wyatt, Tarrant & Combs, LLP
Robert L. McClelland Peter Wayne, Esq.
1795 Alysheba Way, Unit 2102 Jefferey M. Yussman
Lexington, KY 40509 500 W. Jefferson St., Suite 2700
(859) 543-0061 Louisville, KY 40202
Fax: (859) 543-9228 (502) 562-7544
robertMc@gx.net Fax: (502) 589-0309

pwayne@wyattfirm.com
jyussman@wyattfirm.com
www.wyattfirm.com

Although the listed attorneys are familiar with this particular area of law, PACT, Inc. 
is neither recommending nor making any guarantee with respect to any specific
attorney concerning your unique needs.
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